form SAMS-1103 (11/11)
Previous editions are obsolete. Page 1 of 2 ref Handbook 4310.5
7.
8.
5000
6000
6000
Single Family Acquired Asset

Tag #
Field Contents
1. Type/Subtype Code 1510 10/00
2. Amount 2000
3A. Receiver DI 3400
021030004
3B.    Receiver Name 3400 TREAS NYC
4.    Business Function 3600  CTR
5A.   Beneficiary ID Code 4200  D
5B. Beneficiary Identifier 4200  86090300
5C. Beneficiary Name 4200  US Department of HUD
Closing Agent. For each HUD closing, enter the requested information in blocks 6 thru 10 and present this form to your bank's wire transfer
department. It is your responsibility to ensure the data are transmitted in the prescribed format. Request that your bank establish a repetitive
templet for this format.
Wire Transfer Agent. Please follow these instructions  :
A. Transmit each character shown below in the field contents exactly as written.
B. Do not include the preprinted informational headings, e.g., Closing Agent Business Name, Old FHA Case Number, etc., in the
transmission.
C. Blank fill all lines after entering the required information. Each OBI line contains 35 characters.
D. Key verified data prior to transmission.
E. Sample transmission of OBI data: 4231!C:123-456789
123 First St.
Anywhere, CA
ABCDEF1234
Field Tag # Field Contents
form SAMS-1103 (4/97)
Previous editions are obsolete. Page 2 of 2 ref Handbook 4310.5
6.
9.
10
6000
6000
Originator Name
OBI - Line 1
OBI - Line 2
OBI - Line 3
OBI - Line 4
Closing Agent's Business Name
4 2 3 1 ! C
Old FHA Case Number
: -